
                   
 
 
2022  Race Card                                  
 

 
 
Date  HW Osea Start    Line  Trophy (organising club) RO 
         
Sun May 8     05.41 08.00  Osea  Maldon Salver      MYC                 

 
Sun May 22     05.53 08.00  Osea  Smith Cup            MLSC 
 
Sat June 11     10.28        12.30  Marconi Marconi Cup        MSC 

 
Sun July 10     09.47 12.00  Osea    Blackwater Cup   BSC  

 
Sat July 23     09.07 11.00            Osea            Paget Cup           MLSC 
 
Sun July 24     10.16 12.30  Stone            Stone Cruiser      SSC    
 
Sat Aug 6         06.50  09.00  Nass B.con Freeman Cup      MLSC 
 
Sun Aug 7        07.54 TBA  TBA      Success Cup       MLSC 
 
Sun Aug 21      08.08         10.00             Osea             Brown Cup          MLSC 
 
Sun Sept 4       06.18          08.30            Osea             Khron Cup           BSC 
 
Sun Sept 18     06.15 08.30  Stone   Weathermark       SSC 
 
Sun Oct 2     05.06 07.30  Marconi Reserve day        MSC 

 
 
 
 
 
 


